

பெரிய - 441 2100 42 (Miyasaka)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

பாபகாஸா-1 **DIVISION**

நாயாக்கா- **SUB-DIVISION**

3839

Measurement Book

441 42

3091 3412

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on	Atc	Bill	
Name of work—	Construction of				
road from	Bachmota sirnia				
Road to	Sirnia chamartoli				
under	Haraghat Block—				
Agency—	Usha Kumari				
	vill + p.o — Khairi kuni				
	Dist — Darbhanga				
Agreement no—	82 SPD/2020-21				
	(sum 54-54)				

Agreement value — Rs 21,09,681.20

Rate — 10.259. (Below)

Date of work start — 18-01-2021

Date of completion — 17-01-2021

Date of entry — 25/02/22

① providing and fixing

Reference 1 pillar (marks)

By. 1. a No.

② clearing and grubbing

of road Land —

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 210.00$$

$$1 \times 18.00 \times 3.50 = 63.00$$

$$\text{Borrow — } 1 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 105.00$$

$$\text{Borrow — } 1 \times 20.60 \times 3.50 = 72.10$$

$$\text{Borrow — } 1 \times 14.75 \times 3.50 = 51.625$$

Continuation
 = 0.102 Hect

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF WORK</u>					
(1) Construction of reference pillars / Burjee.					
Qty. 1.00 No. — (P/1)					
@ 1836.93 each — Rs 1837.24					
(2) Clearing and grubbing of road Land — all complete job					
Qty. 0.102 Hect — (P/1)					
@ 52970.33/Hect — Rs 5403.20					
(3) Excavation for road work in soil with hydraulic excavator — all					
Qty. 21.45 M ³ — (P/2)					
@ 75.52/M ³ — Rs 1621.20					
(4) Construction of granular Sub-base with well graded Materials — all complete job					
Qty. 26.12 M ³ — (P/2)					
@ 2846.09/M ³ — Rs 74340.20					
(5) providing layer, spreading & compacting WBM-III materials — all complete					
Qty. 52.423 M ³ — (P/4)					
@ 3554.54/M ³ — Rs 186340.20					
					Rs 269541.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Construction of un-reinforced concrete concrete pavement 1/2" — all complete					
Qty 175.42 m ³ — P/B					12305922.00
@ 7015.120 / m ³ — R					8.6230
7) Provision of top of typical highway intersection Road with logo — all complete					
Qty 2.00 — P/B					
@ 9575.58 / m ² — R					191512.00
					R 15,19,2843.00
Add G.S.P. 12%					R 1823142.00
L.C. + 1%					R 151932.00
Add S. Fee.					
i) G.S.B - 26.12 m ³					
@ 462.68 x 0.10 = R 1209.00					
ii) W.B.M - 52.1423 m ³					
@ 637.37 x 0.10 = R 3341.00					
iii) G.C. Pavement - 175.42 m ³					
@ 543.19 x 0.10 = R 9523.00					
R 14078.00 — R 14078.00					
R 1730869.00					
Quoted					
13/05/2022					